
Sections Coverage
Maximum Benefit Payable

Basic Enhanced Premier

1. Personal Accident

A. Accidental Death $60,000 $60,000 $60,000

B. Permanent Disablement $60,000 $60,000 $60,000

C.

Medical Expenses

• Clinical Visit

• Dental

• Ambulance Fee

• Treatment by Chinese Physician

• Physiotherapy

per visit 

per accident

per visit

per year

$1,000
$50
N.A

N.A

N.A

N.A

$2,000
$75
$100
$100
N.A

N.A

$3,000
$100
$250
$100
$100
$250

2.

Hospital & Surgical Expenses*

•	Annual	Sub-Limit
• Hospital Cash

# per day

$30,000
$15,000

N.A

$40,000
$20,000
$20

$60,000
$30,000
$30

3. Repatriation Expenses $10,000 $10,000 $10,000

4. Insurance Guarantee Bond- Ministry of Manpower $5,000 $5,000 $5,000

5. Termination and Re-Hiring Expenses $200 $300 $500

6. Special Grant N.A $2,000 $3,000

7. Liability	to	Third	Parties N.A $3,000 $5,000

8. Maid Personal Belongings N.A $1,000 $2,000

9. Wages	Compensation	&	Levy	Reimbursement# per day N.A $30 $50

ESSENTIAL COVERAGE PREMIUM RATES (with GST)

14 months $180.00 $211.00 $253.00

26 months $234.00 $274.00 $330.00

OPTIONAL COVERAGE PREMIUM RATES (with GST)

(i) Waiver of Counter Indemnity (Excess $250) $53.50

(ii)
Medical Check-up 1 Year
Medical Check-up 2 Years

$42.80
$107.00

(iii)

Insurance Guarantee Bond - Philippine Overseas Labour Office, Singapore 
Bond Amount $2,000
Bond Amount $7,000

$40.00
$70.00

TABLE OF BENEFITS

Policy Cancellation & Refund
In the events of termination of the Domestic Helper’s Work Permit or employment contract with the Employer in Singapore, the insurance coverage will 

cease	automatically	from	the	date	of	the	Letter	of	Discharge	from	the	Ministry	of	Manpower	Refund	will	be	made	payable	for	the	Policy	Cancellation	
within 365 days from the date of inception in accordance with the scale of refund as indicated in our policy wordings. 

Conditions : No refund shall be made payable if a claim is made under the policy. Refund will be based on Annual Premium. 

Policy Owners’ Protection Scheme 
This	policy	is	protected	under	the	Policy	Owners’	Protection	Scheme	which	is	administered	by	the	Singapore	Deposit	Insurance	Corporation	(SDIC).	
Coverage	for	your	policy	is	automatic	and	no	further	action	is	required	from	you.	For	more	information	on	the	types	of	benefits	that	are	covered	under	
the	scheme	as	well	as	the	limits	of	coverage,	where	applicable,	please	contact	your	insurer	or	visit	the	GIA/LIA	or	SDIC	websites	(www.gia.org.sg	or	
www.lia.org.sg or www.sdic.org.sg).

* Up	to	90	days	Pre	&	Post	Hospitalisation,	Day	Surgery
# Up	to	30	days


